STXR
SvEA DT

B & x
BMEa—F ~ K49346
i) = TWM1610
Eamptai X TWM1610-07

B TIEN ORI, M ElRAHREN T EBEESLY,
HiFEBmO—ERCIE. FE&H -t YMEBENHDERERA HVIET

HASHIHIA Y —






il

&

EBERD TEXUT DT

FHEERRDBIRERIZ DIV

1. #ha CHECORNE, TRUER £ ZHE < EE Y,

X ERHHEEIIRRRFMB LU, AEIZEED
FLs T L— MIRIRLTOET,

2. o [— | [ JiE UTFoz skl e
0ET

DARE, MAAERCODEE
B2 W 0 B DR

cen T oA BICEEN S TR,
CHHEHE LRV ERe

Z OBIFORHE R OBHGEIR M) 1k 1l
B8V % 9ETT, =0, #HGERNTH-Th,
REERE A DU TR & ZHIR STz}
BabH0ET,

HHEE R OHAGTIF RN ERROBHEAER I T
U983, HHEFEIRERE Th->Th, #HaiioZ
EEED B o T S SRR OIS oD T TR &
BV & E,




TWM1610 SyET <oy
FO—/N, D4V LI, RBUR

13256-2 l
085-0005-100¢

RHES & F & H I {1 {Hi
1 1341560004 Y= Ra—sCP 1
2 133376000M EC;28%X130 1
3 | 090678000M Uy ; 30X4. 5 2
4 | PCO63056 Uy 6. 3X56 2
5 1324760004 Fro—nC P 1
6 | KBB-4040B =B RTARTV S B 40X44X40 2
7 | ONASL FY—2=y 7L A PT1,/8 ‘ 1
8 | 119766000M EYCPF40X197 1
9 | 066080100M Uw¥% ;41X3. 2 1
10 | 105943000M Uwi%; 21X97 1
11 | NN20 JA4uaFrvh M20 1
12| 134946000M R— AR~ ~CP 1
13 | BSZ10035 afBERVE 7T M10X35 2
14 | NSZ10 afFryh 8 2¥a MI10 2
15 | WSAL0 NEPFIR 37 M10 2
16 | 119493000M ECP;F25X70 1
17 | BSZ10020 aFFARLE 7T M10OX20 1
18 | WSALO SNERAFTF 3HAT M10 1
19 | 0007022004 AHXK CP ;350 1
20 | 0008510000 ¥yv7;28. 6 1
21 | 000453000M FAEEL 9 1
22 | 1244661004 T4 NI CP 1
23 | 000451000M HIRRNVE 8., 8 M10OX25 6
24 | NSP10 S E ANy Tl b 4 M10 6
25 | 124464000M AT — 1
96 | 044098500 Tyi%; 10 1




TWM1610 SvELT I
Ra—/\, T4V Lro i, RAUR

13256-2

50 OKTO_(‘);I

RES| B/ B Wood %A W E% 1H =
27 | NNF10 IS5yl ty b M1 0

28 | 000738000M VsFE ;6

29 | 1339070000 STAR®—Z7 5L 40 (VB

Pk | ot | ek |t

30 1330670000 S s Fagtl 1




TWM1610 Swtfvsd ey
JIRT—Ls

085.0005-1004

RES| B O/ B M &AW g fi %=
1 1255441003 U7 R P—ALCP 1
2 | 0593091000 T 2
3 119813000M EYCP; F30X90 2
4 | ONASL FY)—A=y TNV A PT1,/8 2
5 | BSZ10020 SRR 7 M1OX20 2
6 | WSALO SRPHR 3F7 M10 2
7 119788000M TN 1
8 | BSZ10040 afZRNE 7 M10X40 2
9 NSP10 aNFEARy 7 Fy b 4 M1O 2
10 | 119810000 EYCP; F30X80 1
11 | BSZ10020 aFAFVE 7T M1OX20 1
12 | WSALO ANEFHF 3dT7 M10 1
13 | ONAS6 TY—RA=y ) A M6 2
14 | CAP042735 ¥yv7 42, 7TX3. 5 2
15 | 1198442003 DA 7—ALCP ;R 1
16 | 1195962003 U MTP—ALCP ; L 1
17 | 119805000M EYCP;25X148 4
18 | 060807100M 7wy 4
19 | NN16 FTAarFfvh M16 4
20 | WRALG LA M16 4
21 | 119808000M FYCP:F25X55 2
22 | BSZ10020 aff 2R 7T MIOX20 2
23 | WSALO SNEPHF 327 M10O 2
24 | 098624000M Fop LRIV 4
25 | BSPZ08016 afZSWYFRAS 7 M8X16 4
26 | 0433691000 ToXrFauf S L—h 2




TWM1610 Swutivsd ey

LA

065-0005-1002
RiER B W E & s A B
1 1285011003 AL TL—ACP 1
2 1244501003 75y PCP ;L 1
3 1245010003 SATT—ALCP ;L 1
4 | 1244811003 797y FCP ;R 1
5 1245080003 PSRATTL—ALCP ; R 1
6 | BZ16055 Ak 8. 8 M16X55 8
7 | BZ16040 RAE 8., 8 M16X40 12
8 | WSAL6 NEPHHRX 3dy M16 20
9 | NZ16 Fvhk 8 232 M16 8
10 | 1198531003 T s8—=7 L= C P 1
11 | BZ16045 Al 8.8 M16X45 8
12 | NZ18 Fvh 8 2v¥2 ML1SB 8
13 | WSAL6 SNEFHR 397 M16 8
14 | 060807100M Uy 1
15 | PS080040 AFY LT 88X 40 1
16 | 11981000 ECP;F30X80 {
17 | BSZ10020 a 2R 7T M10X20 1
18 | WSALO SNEFHE 3HE M10 1
22 | 1244451003 TR AT 78— 1
23 | 044097200M Tyl 8 2
24 | WSAOS NREPFHF 327 M8 2
25 | BSZ08016 afERVE 7 M8X16 2
26 | 1196680003 T 1
27 | BSZ08025 affZRNS 7T M8X25 2
28 | WSA08 ANARPHE 3T M8 2
29 | NSZ08 afEbyh 8 22 M8 2

..__4_



~

TWM1610 SwEE g
I~ L

08580051002
RER] I8 & E B L {E#k i il
30 | 1196700003 F LR HN—C P t
31 | 0006900000 =¥ :M8X14 4
32 | WCR1HO8 PITARTHR 1220 MS 4
33 | 0009301000 FEZR:R—150TR (ST v NM5H) 2
37 | 1247760003 H 73— 2
38 | BSZ08016 o EBEAE 7T MB8X16 4
39 | 044097200M Tyi¥ ;8 4
40 | WSAO8 NPAFHR 3T M8 4
41 DHH F—=5T L— b 1
42| 1203521000 S YL T A T AT 1
43 | 1249030000 G Fautf 2 1
44 | 1203560000 GV Fark,s 3 1
45 | 1203570000 S0 Farkl 4 1
47 | 1061640000 VAR R =0/ | 1
48 | 1064650000 SV a5 1
49 | 1065420000 SV w128 1
50 | 1065430000 SR AL 129 1
51 | 0009360000 FE5~L;¥Y—501008QS 2
52 | 1257760004 g 28— 1
53 | BSZ08016 o EELE 7 M8X16 2
54 | 044097200M Uy 8 : 2
55 | WSA08 SNRPFH R 3A M8 2




TWM1610 SwELST LY

xh

13259
T650005-1003

RIEES B A EFE 5 L (B i
1 1245251004 NTI eI CP 2 | ®I~17
2 | 0665530000 Ty 4
3 | 124564000M HF—;5 $58X20 2
4 | PS100080W ATV T FTAET 10X80 2
5 | PSO60080OW ATV Ty FTNay 6X80 2
6 | ONASL TRz PN A PT1,/8 2
7 | SSC1240 v 12—-1/2 4
8 | CK100004 JoZdFaz—r 10X40PX10L 4
9 | 0008730004 N7 3 F62X80 4
10 | J30206 TS5 7 ) 30206 4
11| J30208 T —F 7Y 7 30208 4
12 | 008740000 =Ty % 40X80 4
13 | 000712000M Xy Aty hyM24X1. 5 4
14 | PC040032 TUEY 4X32 4
15 | 000415000M Fyw/ 62 4
16 | 0008700000 AR :M16X1. 5X45 20
17 | 0008710000 BA—Fy M1 6X1. B 20
18 | 0003790000 ZA4¥%;10,/80—12—6PR 4
19 | 0003860000 Fa—7310,/80—-12 4
20 | 000854000C RA—; 7. 00X12 4
21 | 0008560000 ZA¥ (73) 10,/80—-12—6PR 4 | ®18~20 f}




TWM1610 SvEVT Ty
F—JLB—5, Ran—iL

43 46
7
. 23494?
P og 22
13260-3 |
065-0005-1016
RHER B S B B W s A %k i =

1| 1195090004 n—5CP; F 1
2 | 1195210004 A7alry b 50X49T 1
3 | BSZ10025 aFHZRLE 7T M10OX25 4
4 | WSAIO ANEPHE 3Hy M10O 4
5 | JUCFL207D1L Xy Y=y UCFL207D1 4
6 | BZ14045 Ak 8. 8 M14X45 4
7 | NZ14 Fvh 8 2¥=2 Ml14 12
8 | WsAl4 NEFHR 3=y M1 4 12
9 | 1328520000 =t AT ALk 3
10 | 1324830003 F TN C P 1
11| 1195160004 n—5CP;RE 1
12 | BZ14055 R 8 8 M14X55 8
13 | 119531000M ELYCP;F25X125 1
14 | 119534000 B CP 1
15 | ONAB T —2Rzmw P A M6 1
16 | ONC6 F)—=R=y P C M6 {
17 | NNF10 TGV AarFy h M1O 2
18 | 0608071004 Uy 1
19 | PS080040 AFV T M8X40 1
20 | 1283590003 AT 1
21 | BZ20070 AAVE 8,8 M20OX70 2
22 | NN20 FAvaFyh M20 2
23 | WRA20 EIHHR M20 4
24 | 126192000M ~JU M HA FCP 1
25 | RB10020 REaXY M10OX20 4
26 | WSAL0 SNEPHFE 3F7 M10O 4




TWM1610 SvE T2
FT—=7Na—5, RkPan—i

{ 13260-3 l
085-0005-1076

RHEE B S E 5 & I - ) R il %
27 | ONB6 FYJ—R=y B M6 1
30 | 128515000M 7 b 2
31 | BSZ08070 ARV 7T M8XT0 4
32 | WRAO8 IR M8 4
33 | NNFO8 TSPt urfy M8 4
34 | 085137000M Uyl 183X3. 2 2
36 | 125519000M Ty ;30 5X4. 5 2
37 | BZ12020 ANVE 8. 8 M12X20 2
38 | WSAL2 NEPHAR 327 M1 2 2
39 | 1245120000 BAPanm—L CP 2 | @54 FF
40 | 119493000M EYCP;F25X70 1
41 | BSZ10020 S AR 7T M10OX20 1
42 | WSALO AP HHK 3Ay M10O 1
43 | 1283580003 Ty kL 1
44 | 1283550003 755y N R 1
45 | BZ12120 Rk 8.8 M12%X120 2
46 | NNF12 I A sty M1 2 2
47 | BZ16060 Ak 8. 8 M16X60 2
48 | NZ16 Ty h 8 2%z M16 2
49 | WSA16 AP HF 32y M1 6 2
50 | WRALG LI HE M1 6 2
51 | 078063100M 5T 2
52 | JUCFL205D1 X7V yazmy b UCFL205D1 2
53 | 1328480004 n—5CP 1
54 | 1245120010 Rlan—namadhyyy s 2




TWM1610 SwvE =iy
A—=359k7

13261 5]
065-0005-1005

RINER| B B B B & A& FF (B 1H =l
1 1440760006 aPWE—k  MP 160 1| @244t
2 132816000M Aalry b 50X12T 1 (50cm 1117 ¢ /L JH)
3 132819000M HG—3 27, 6X9 2
4 | BZ12040 ALk 8.8 M12X%X40 2
5 | NZ12 Fvh 8 232 M12 2
6 | WSAL2 NERPHR 3= M1 2 2
7 132815000M Frm F N R 1
8 | BZ12030 ALk 8. 8 M12X30 2
9 | 040608401M Twiv; 13X4. 5 1
10 | WSAI12 NEFHF 337 M12 2
11 | LAB0060O p—5Fr—2 5OX60L 1
12 | BXI12120 Ak 10, 9 ¥ M12X120 L
13 | NZ12 Fyh 8 2va MI12 1
14 | 1245321004 HN—CP 1
15 | BSPZ08016 afZSWYFRLE 7 M8X16 3
16 | 044097200M Dwiy ;8 3
17 | 1065120000 GV A3y 98 1
18 | BS708020 affZRNLS 7T M8X20 1
19 | WSAO8 NRPHF 3947 M8 1
20 | 059313100M v ks 1
21 132817000M ATy b BOX15T 1 ®0cm 1117 4 BB « B
22 | 132818000 A7y b BOX18T 1 (T5cm 117 A VN « B
23 | 1330750000 SV Fak 5 1
24 | KFCO8070320 | ~A 2% — Ugel 8XT7X32 1




TWM1610 Sutfv o<
A—F—ay, 4—I5747—4

065-0005-1008
RIER BB & s A i) % 1 =z
1 1241401004 T BRIV E C P 1
2 1198150003 ATy b, 80X25T 1
3 | BZ12040 ARk 8. 8 M12X%X40 4
4 | WSAL2 SNSRI R 3dy M1 2 10
5 124982000 HF5—3 50, 5X15 |
6 119901000M Ty ; 43X6 1
7| W42 SNRPHTR 2= M4 2 1
8 119900000M R 1
9 | ORP032 oOV»s P—32 1
10 | TRK06020 6RhARY 10. 9 ZARI M6X20 2
11 | NZ06 F+v bk 8 2va M6 2
12 | WSo6 NRPHTF 237 M6 2
13 | 1241450004 -5 g T —hCP 2
14 | BZ16045 AAb 8. 8 M16X45 8
15 | BZ16120 AUl 8. 8 M16%X120 2
16 | NN16 FAveFy b M16 4
17 | NZ16 Fvh 8 2va2 M16 8
18 | 042322200M Ty 16 4
19 | WSAL6 NP R 3Ty M16 8
20 | BZ12070 RVl 8,8 M12X70 6
21 | NZ12 Fvkh 8 2¥= M12 6
22 | 1245401000 H A 1
23 | BSZ08012 SRR T M8X12 4
24 | 044097200M Ty 8 4
25 | 8007451004 7T 4 T —ILCP 2
26 | BZ16080 AR 8. 8 M16X80 2




TWM1610 Swtfv g el
O—F—Yay, t—JF4F7—LAh

Q

065-0005-1009

RilEs B oL B & o A& B {ER M
27 | WRA16 bR M16 4
28 | 0940350000 HAATFY T 40k g f 2
29 | BSZ08020 SR T M8X20 2
30 | BS708025 SR T M8X25 2
31 | NS708 oA Fy k8 232 M8 2
32 | WSA08 NEPHER 3T M8 6
33 | NNFOS TP Ff sty M8 2
34 | 1201850000 PR T T s — 2
35 | 1203530000 SV T VA 2
36 | 1065400000 SV A 9




TWM1610 Syt yg ey

F—LR T
065-0005-1008
RES| B G B L 2 M {EEk fH &
1 1440770006 2P VE—H2  MP 250 1
2 1242730003 LT T L—F L
3 | BZ12035 Rbh 8 8 M12X35 2
4 | WSA12 NERYPHF 347 M1 2 8
5 1197590003 T L—F_R—ACP 1
6 | BZ12050 ALk 8. 8 M12X50 1
7 | BZ12055 Rk 8. 8 M12X55 1
8 NNF12 TV Ffar Tty b M1 2 2
9 | 040608401M Uwiv;13%X4. 5 1
10 | NZ12 Fvh 8 23 = MI12 8
11 | 042783600M Ty 12 2
12 | 119696000M y RCP 1
13 | WRAI2 LR M1 2 1
14 | PC0O32020 UKLy 3. 2X20 L
15 | 0622830000 A~ ayFE—: hr o (8XT7TX30 [ 2
16 | 1328200003 A7alryh; 80X19T 1
17 | TRK08020 6 FARY 10. 9 ZHFI M8X20 2
18 | 059313100M YA R 1
19 | BSZ08020 o EFNE 7T M8X20 1
20 | WSA08 NEFHF 327 M8 1
21 | LAB00O42 0—5Fx—2 80X421L 1
22 | 1198980003 NI 1
23 | J6210LLU R—A_F7Y 7 6210LLU 2
24 | DHCO%0 CHX AU 7 90 1
25 | BZ12040 ALk 8. 8 M12X40 4
26 | 1201870003 H3—CP ;1 1




TWM1610 SwubEfo 4y

F—LoFrT
065-0005-1008

RUES| B & &/ W& & B {E% =]
27 | BSPZ08020 a2 SWYHALE 7 M8X20 8
28 | 044097200M Tyiy ;8 12
29 | 1201900003 H—=CP ;2 1
30 | BSPZ08016 aFZSWYFRALE 7 M8X16 2
31 | 119903100M 754w hCP 1
32 | BSPZ08025 aFESWYERALE 7 M8X25 2
33 | 1202251003 H3—C P 1
34 | 1339780000 STAR®—Z 5l ; 40 2
35 | WRAL2 EIFEHTR M1 2 2




TWM1610 SwEvd iy

SytRILE

085-0005-1007
RIES| 8 & = oW & W B i z
1 1194870003 Z RN E—~CP ; UP 2
2 119440000M FCP i F25X106 4
3 | NN16 FAurryh M16 4
4 | 060807100M Uyiy 4
5 | 083995000M Twi%; 17X45 4
6 | 1194220003 y FCP 2
7 | 1195481003 Iy FRNT—~CP ; LO 2
8 ONAB T —Amw )V A M6 8
9 | 119425100M A7 2
10 | 119553100M Fl— b 2
11 | BSZ08025 Bk 8. 8 M8x25 8
12 | NNFO8 750 Anr by M8 8
13 | WRAO8 bR M8 16
14 | 119418000 FL—hCP 2
15 | 1198901000 NS N 2
16 | 040588100M AFVT A3 2X21X50 8
17 | NNFO8 TS5 ULty o M8 4
18 | 119442000 EyCP; F16X35 2
19 | BSZ10020 o ZRLE 7T M10OX20 2
20 | WSALO AR 3Ty MI10 2
21 | WRA20 IR R M20 2
22 | PC0O40032 TUEY 4X32 2
23 | 1194610003 757y hCP ;L 1
24 | 1194620003 757y hCP; R 1
25 | 119437000M EYCP; F25X116 4
26 | NN16 FArnrFy b M16 4




TWM1610 SvEYT Ty
SuTRILA

HEATHE

13264-1
065-0005-1007

RUER| B & & & o & W B3k fi
27 | 0608071008 7wy 4
28 | 083995000M Ui ; 17X45 4
29 | BXI12040 Rk 10,9 ¥ M12x40 2
30 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2= M12 2
31 | BZ20060 ALk 8 8 M20X60 8
32 | WSA20 NEFHFR 3HEy M20 8
33 | N720 Fwvh 8 2¥= M20 8
34 | 1065410000 G A amy 127 2
35 | 0009350000 B§t5~0 ; R—-—701008QS 2




TWM1610 Swutvy el
ALY F I =L

EITAM
AEE B A ' B A £ R B H
1 1324470004 75y hCP ; ALy 2
2 ONB6 F YAz B M6 2
3 132445000M BVEZCP ;74D 2
4 120122000M By C;12X100 2
5 | WRAL2 ETFHA M1 2 4
6 | PCO32020 B 3, 2X20 4
7 | 083273000M 73— 2
8 | 078897100M ALY 2
9 | NSPO8 S EATN Ty 4 M8 6
10 | 1285370000 =%V ;M8 2
11 | 117374000M HTF—:30. 2X45 2
12 | 069868000M FRRE 12 2
13| 095375000M n—; 1 4
14 | J6208LLU R—N_FUL7 6206LLU 2
15 | DHCO62 CHEZNADU 7F 62 4
16 | J6305LLU R—N_F7 U7 6305LLU 4
17 | DCO25 CHEMAD U2 25 4
18 | 120586000M Ty Tk 2
19 | PS050040 APy BX40 2
20 | 066871100M 5 2
21 | 072005000M AT A 2
22 | ONAG TV—R2=w 7 A M6 2
23 | 119848000M F—ALCP ; 7405750 [A] 2
24 | 0333782000 yys 2
25 | 080414100M Ty 8 2
26 | NNFOS TS5V A arty h M8 2
27 | WRAOS LI R M8 2
28 | 000453000M FAEEL 9 2




TWM1610 SwEV S 2oy

ALy FE—5
19
v
1]
2 0
I . '
~ |
g
HEFTHE
065-0005-1015
RHER| B &’ & B s & B %k i
1 1285670004 AR YFTL—LCP 2
2 1386680000 AR yFa—3CP 4
3 | JPFL203G NAT75Y vy PFL20S3 16
4 | JCS203LLU o=y hIAYFTY Y CS203LLU 6
5 | BPO6012 SWYxRNLh 4. 6 M6X12 4
6 117392000M HF—317. 5X4 4
7 1386560002 XY M2X27T 2
8 1386570002 XY, M2X43T 2
9 [ KFD05050150 | ~A =¥ — VYaoubT 5X5X15 4
10 | WRAL2 EIFEHE M1 2 4
11| WSAI2 NEPHF AT M1 2 4
12 | NZ12 Fwvh 8 2¥a M12 4
13 | 119845000M AN 2
14 | 1285720004 HA—=CP : AL 2
15 | NNFO8 TG54y b M8 4
16 | 076487000M AN 2
17 | 117375000M N5—26%X20 2
18 | PSO50035 AFN T BX35 2
19 | 120339000M 27N HB, BX20X160 2
20 | BSZ08025 affZRLE 7 M8X25 2
21 | NSZ08 a2y k8 232 MS8 4
22 | WSAO8 SNEFHR 3HT M8 8
23 | TRK10035 6 hARY 10. 9 Z/A-I M10X35 2
24 | 117347000M 7 L— K 2
25 | BSZ08020 afZFNVE 7 M8X20 4
27 | BZ06020 Ak 8.8 M6X20 8




TWM1610 SwubEw 4y ey

ALy FA—5
18
7C@m§m’9
/ﬁ/
|~
@/g/
2\\\ "g)
T 2 .
3
LT
(=
//
- 0
2
[ 13266-3 |
DRANONA TR
RHEE % & & = i A a1 % L
28 | WS06 REPHR 2077 M6 12
29 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2va2 M6 12
30 | JAS203 amy hITFTIU LS AS203 2
31 | 0577451000 b p18—¢8. 5X0. 4 8
32 | CM0B020 +HFaxY M6 X 20 4
33 | 128563000M FlL— h 2
34 | 128564000M BACP 2
35 | 104800000M ATV T p 2. 9 2
36 | KBB-1208A =Ry RGARTYT A 12X14X8 2
37 | WRA12 I M1 2 4
38 | 042783600M Uy 12 2
39 | 085137000M Tyiy 13X3. 2 2
40 | PC032025 JUEL 3. 2X25 2
41 | PS0401025 APV T 4X25 2
42 | WSAL0 AxHFHE 347 M10 2
43 | NSZ10 af vk 8 232 M10 2




TWM1610 SvubEvS iy
a7V (1)

065-0005-1012
RHER| B m B’ A ) (EE fi
1 | CLR40M Wr5 FA PT1/2 2
2| 0007781000 NTT%¥% w71,/ 2 2
3 2083-08-06 =y 7NV PT1,/2XPT3,/8 1
4 | KHOBO2000BD | =7 WhR—2 8,/8X2000 S1—S901 1
5 | KHO802100BE | =27 Vk—2A 1,/2X2100 S1—S451 1
6 1193570004 TIAFVT 42907 5 50 1
7 | BZ06050 AL 8. 8 M6X50 2
8 | WS06 SRR 2T M6 2
9 | 106900000M Ty s PF1/2XPT3,/8 5
10 | 2083-08-06 =y PT1,/2XPT3,/8 {
11 | 2091-08 F4— PT1,/2 1
12 | KHOBO3900DP | 27 Wik—2R 3,/8X3900 S901—4 1
13 | KHO803300DP | 27 Yihk—2RX 1,/2X3300 S901—4 1
14 | 1193420000 FLUN 6 1
15 | BHO5080 vy 7B 10. 9 MBX80 2
16 | BZ06020 ALk 8.8 M6X20 2
17 | WS06 NEPHER 247 M6 2
18 | 1013-06 R—A=v N PF3,/8XPT3,/8 1
19 | 1369190000 T4NE 1,/2—-60nu 1
20 | 1035-08 R—AzNR45 PF1/2XPT1,/2 1
21 | 2091-08 F4— PT1,/2 1
22 | 1009-06-08 R—AF ARy 24— PF3/8XPT1,/2 1
23 | 124511000M Fry 77975 3,/8 1
24 | 1003440000 Ay by 17 4
25 | 106790000M =w 7N, PT3,/8XPF3,/8 1
26 | 106900000M Ty PEFL/2XPT3,/8 2




TWM1610 SwtEd <

a7
RIEES B & & 5 BOs A B % 1
27 | 105166000M T PE3,/8XPTS3 /8 HAYy Mt 2
28 | 2088-06 AAF AR PT3,/8 1
29 | 106790000M =y 7N, PT3,/8XPF3,/8 2
30 | 124511000M Faov 7 N7 3,/8 1
31 | 1003440000 Ay Ny 17 4
32 | 2091-06 54— PT3,/8 1
33 | KHOBOOB30DP | =7 Yk—A 8,/8X630 S901—4 2
35 | KHO601800BD | 27 Wik—A 3,/8X1800 S1—S901 1
36 | 1193570003 TIGAF VT 4T 50 1
37 | BZ06050 AV 8. 8 MBX50 2
38 | NNFO® 75V nyFy b M6 2
39 | 106900000M T PF1/2XPT3,/8 3
40 | KHOBOB300BD | =7 Wik—2A 8,/8X6300 S1—S901 1
41 | KHOBO5100BP | 7 Wik—2A 3,/8X5100 S1~4 !
42 | 2091-06 74— PT3,/8 1
43 | 2083-06 =y7N PT3/8 1
44 | 2081-06-04 Ty PT3,/8XPT1,/4 1
45 | 2087-06 AAZATVRP T3,/ 8 [
46 | 106790000M =w N, PT3,/8XPF3,/8 2
47 | 124511000M Frw 7907 ; 3,/8 1
48 | 1003440000 A by 17 4
49 | 106900000M Ty PF1/2XPT3,/8 2
50 | 100970000M T PFL/4AXPTL 4 1
51 | 1003430000 Ay ;13,5 1
52 | KHO400500DE | =7 Wik—2 1,/4X500 S901—S902 1
53 | 1033-06 R—Ax AR ; PE3/8XPT3,/8 2
54 | 106900000M Ty 3 PF1/2XPT3,/8 2
55 | ILT200 ArvanylHA 4. TX202 ~
56 | ILT380 Aoy I¥A 7., 5X382 -
57 | 0749681000 AL GNF a2—T 1 500 5
58 | NAOS Jv bk 4 2¥a M5B 2
59 | WS05 NEPHR 2d7 M5 2
60 | KHO406300EP | =2 FVYAhR—2A 1,/4X6300 S902—4 1
61 | 1033-04 BR—ATNR PF1//4XPT1,/4 1
62 | 2081-08-04 Twiwd PT1/2XPT1,/4 1
63 | 2088-04 ARFANR ; PT 1,/ 4 2
64 | 0005260000 T Y et 1




TWM1610 SwE STy
a7V(2)

[ 13268-1

065-0005-1013

REE| 5 E G {4 fii %
1 1193500106 VIR CWPBOX200X420 1
2 1035-04 R—AEANR45 PF1/4AXPT1,/4 1
3 | 2086-04 AR PT1,/4 1
4 | 112531000M Ap—) F—2 L7 1,/ 4 1
5 1013-04 R—A=y 7 PF1,/4XPT1,/4 1
6 102551000M Ty 7 PF3,/8XPT1,/4 2
7 | KHO403800FP |27 Yd—A 1,/4X3800 S451—4 1
8 | KHO403900DP | 7 Yik—A 1,/4X3900 S901—4 |
9 1033-04 R—AxT)R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 3
10 | 1035-04 BR—RENVR45 PF1/4XPT1,/4 1
11 | 1193510006 UUHE  CWP30X90X230 2
12 | KHO402000DP | 7 Wh—A 1,/4X2900 S901—4 1
13 | KHO402800DP | =27 Yihk—2A 1,/4Xx2800 S$901—4 1
14 | KHO404000DP | =27 Yik—A 1,/4X4000 S901—4 1
15 | KHO403900DP | 7 ¥Ysk—2R 1,/4X3900 S901—4 1
16 | 112531000M A= F—y LT 1 4 2
17 | 2086~04 =R PT1,/4 2
18 | 119662000M PTGy K 2
19 | BZ06110 ALk 8.8 M6B6X110 2
20 | NPOB ATV Ty b M6 2
21 | KHO400650DF | e PWik—2 1,/4X650 S901—S451 1
22 | KHO400650DD | 7 VYER—A 1,/4X650 S901~S901 L
23 | 102551000M Ty PEF3/8XPTL,/ 4 2
24 | 1033-04 R—AxT)R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 4
25 | 1193480106 VYLHE L CWP40X240%X410 2
26 | KHO402600DP | 27 VaA—A 1,/4X2600 S901—4 1

- 21.__.




~

TWM1610 Sutioowsy
a7V(2)

06500051013

Bxreea /
E0/E0 ’tf

R &y
T

A

>

2

"#~

)

X
e
8
S
enlF

£
~

s

&7 1

o
a2
L/

P
.‘1’\’3 >
S

Y

REERH BB HE & o & B (&% 1 %
27 | KHO402800DP | 27 WAR—RA 1,/4X2800 S901—4 1
28 | KHO403300DP | £ 7Vik—A 1,/4X3300 S901—4 1
29 | KHO403550DP | 2P WAk—2 1,/4X3B50 S901—4 1
30 | 119662000M LT TG Ay B 2
31 | KHO400650DF | st 7 Wil—A  1,/4%X650 S901—S451 1
32 | KHO400650DD | =7 Wilk—2 1,/4X650 S901—S901 1
33 | 102551000M Ty PF3/8XPT1 /4 2
34 | 1193500106 YULHESCWP60X200X420 1
35 | 1033-04 R—2AxZ AR PF1/4XPT1,/4 2
36 | 102551000M Ty PF3,/8XPT1,/4 2
37 | KHO401250FP | =7 Wh—2A 1,/4X1250 S451—4 |
38 | KHO401000DP | a7 VAk—A 1,/4X1000 S901—4 1
39 | 1193492006 SULHE CWPOOX290X525 L
40 | 1033-04 A=A )R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2
41 | 102551000M Ty PE3/8XPT1 /4 2
42 | KHO401900FP | 27V ik—2Z 1,/4X1900 S451~—4 L
43 | KHO402200DP | 27 Wik—A 1,/4X2200 S901—4 1
44 | ILT200 Avany B4 4, TX202 -
45 | TLT380 Avvany A4 7. 5X382 —
46 | 0749681000 AR GNF a—T 3 50O 23
47 | 0009280000 2Ry FNT 1,4 1
48 | 2086-04 AR 1,4 1




TWM1610 SwbELS 2Ly

o™

F vy

REEST| & E L G fié &
1 1350431000 VR w7 A 1
2 1204561000 =R Ry 7 A 1
3 1309340000 L Fg o B 1
4 1333910000 AKX a Ry 7 A 1
5 | CP04016 +fmRryY M4X16 10
6 | NPO4 ATV T v b M4 10
7 | 1204680000 o R F PR 5P 2
8 1204591000 S RPN 3 P 1
9 1204541000 e ) B Rl 1
10 | 1204602000 a—F;n—FYaxsy 1
11 | 1255600000 XLV AL vF 1
12 | 1203140000 a5 ALy F L | @27t
13 | BZ06016 Rk 8.8 M6BX16 2
14 | NPOB ATV Ty b M6 2
15 | WRAOB v IR M6 2
16 | 1203130000 s RIS 1
17 | 1333941000 4 e AV 2
18 | 1333931000 SR HAT T A 1
19 | 1110350000 YT T AL H A F 2
20 | 121690100M TGy N AT 1
21 | BSPZ08020 aFESWYERHRLE 7 M8X20 2
22 | 080414100M Tyisv ;8 1
23 | 0937320000 N SV s 3
24 | 0937330000 TotrE TSRy b 4
25 | €M03025 +HFaxry M3X25 4
26 | CP03016 +FNmRrY M3X16 10




TWM1610 SwtEvd iy

FoYYy
RUEE O E B R - (B fii =

27 IN SR N 1 @12 TR
28 | WRAO3 EIFETR M3 20
29 | WS03 ANEWH R 247 M3 18
30 | NAO3 Fvh 4 2%z M3 18
31 | 120626000M 7l |k 4
32 | 1203840000 A b 2
33 | 1122090000 G R 2
34 | 1119720004 g 73— 2
35 | BSPZ08016 aHFSWYFHRLE 7 M8X16 5
36 | WRACS b IFHR M8 4
37 | 125520000M 75y hCP 2
38 | BSZ10020 afZRA 7 M10X20 2
39 | BSZ10030 af AR 7T M10X30 2
40 | WSAL0 SNEPHR 3HET M10O 2
41 | CP04012 +F Rz EY M4 X1 2 2
42 | WRAO4 EIPEHE M4 4
43 | 119622000M ALt 1
44 | NSP10 afEARy Ty 4 M10 2
45 | 119540000M L 3—C P 2
46 | NAO4 Fv b 4 2¥a M4 2
47 | 0774093000 Ty ia 4
48 | DE012 EHZ AT 12 2
49 | PC032016 7y 3. 2X16 2
50 | 119542000M rny RCP;180 {
51 | 119544000M ny KCP ; 60 1
52 | NSZ08 aHH )y b 8 232 M8 2
53 | 079425000M B 8 X 32 2
54 | 079424000 Tp—IELR 8 X3 2 2
55 | 124634000M F—k 1
56 | 124544000M 72 1
57 | 1345450000 2—FR; 5000 1
58 | 1038750000 21y A A 10
59 | ILT100 Avvanry2d4 2, 5X100 20
60 | 1249250000 T R AL v F 1 | FFvar
61 | WRALG eI A M16 6
62 | 044098500M Uy ;10 4




S—1007081

WILEEM

ST

16 % B R i

B i % PR

066-8555

066-8555

098-4100

080-2462

086-1152

028-3172

983-0013

323-0158

700-0973

861-8030

885-1202

T L E ML 06 1% M2
TELO123-26-1123
FAXQ123-26-2412

TR EFEERLI OB 1EF W2
TELO123-22-5131
FAXQ123-26-2035

KA B E LYY 1191%5 k44
TELO162-82-1932
FAXDO162-82-16968

WL 22 %41V H 12%F M4
TELO155-37-3080
FAXQ1585-87-5187

A BN W 2 T H 16 % 2
TELO1B3-72-2624
FAXO153-73-25840

ETEAEE R AT L LS 12093
TELO198-46-12311

FAXO168-45-5898
B Al A T R R X B A T 17 91
TELOR22-388-8673

FAXDRR-388-8735
Wy RN T OB 2561 2 -1

TEL 0285-49-1500
FAXQO285-48-~1560

IR WX TR E704-103
TELO86-243-1147

FAXOB6G-243-1 269

REAR B R ARKHEANTI S 39 -1
TEL 096-389-6650
FAXO896~-389-6710

B E B S AR 1003 -2
TELOS86-53-2222
FAXDE88-53-2233

%. 22. 07. 38 ®



